Karta produktu: £ozysko barytkowe 22215 KCW33C3

Kod produktu: 22215-KCW33C3-MTM
Kod EAN: 5907772102800

d [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

nosnosc¢ dynam. [N]
nosnosc¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kgl

Warianty produktu

Indeks Cena

tozysko barytkowe 22215
KCw33C3

zarejestruj sie.
22215-KCW33C3-MTM

VERVO Wygenerowano : 2025-07-19

VErvao

75

130

31
158000
208000
1,65

Ceny produktéw widoczne dopiero po zalogowaniu. Jezeli nie posiadasz konta,
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